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FINAL ENTRY FORM
Deadline date to send the Final Entry Form is August 24th, 2020
	IFBB INTERNATIONAL LATVIAN CUP “RIGA PEARL 2020”
SEPTEMBER 6th, 2020
RIGA – LATVIA
OPEN FOR THE ENTIRE WORLD, PARTICIPATION UNLIMITED


This Entry Form is to be completed and sent by National Federations, NOT by individual athletes
	COUNTRY
	NATIONAL FEDERATION’S NAME
	NF PRESIDENT’S NAME

	
	
	

	FEDERATION CONTACT NO. (OFFICE OR CELL PHONE)
	FEDERATION E-MAIL ADDRESS

	
	

	
	If applicable: Responsible Delegate(s) name at this event
	Cell phone
	PASSPORT No.

	1

2
	
	
	

	Complete this Form and leave it in the WORD format, so we can copy/paste the athletes’ names on our list. 

DO NOT change it to PDF format, please.

	
	Competitor’s:
1 Given NAME + 1 Family NAME            


	CATEGORY
	IFBB INT. CARD or 
PASSPORT NR

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	


IF YOU HAVE MORE ATHLETES, CONTINUE THIS TABLE, PLEASE.

IMPORTANT NOTES: 

ALL THE COSTS FOR TRAVELLING, HOTEL ACCOMMODATIONS AND MEALS (AND TRANSPORT FROM AND TO THE AIRPORT) MUST BE COVERED BY NATIONAL FEDERATIONS. HOTEL RESERVATION MUST BE DONE BY DIRECT COMMUNICATION BETWEEN THE NATIONAL FEDERATION AND THE HOTELS. CHECK WITH YOUR NATIONAL FEDERATION FOR MORE INFORMATION.
The Organizer of the event in the LATVIA will not accept any direct registration from athletes.
This Final Entry Form will only be considered if it is sent by the National Federation of the athlete and directly to the event Organizer.
Registration fee is EUR €50 per athlete and will have to be paid in cash at the Registration.
Categories accepted at the IFBB INTERNATIONAL LATVIAN CUP “RIGA PEARL 2020”:

1)
        Women’s Bodyfitness: open

2)
        Women’s Wellness Fitness: open

3)
        Women’s Bikini Fitness: up to 162cm

4)
        Women’s Bikini Fitness: up to 166cm

5)
        Women’s Bikini Fitness: up to 169cm 

6)
        Women’s Bikini Fitness: up to 172cm

7)
        Women’s Bikini Fitness: over 172cm

8)
        Women’s Masters Bikini Fitness: open

9)
        Women’s Fit Model project: open

10)
        Men’s Classic Bodybuilding: open

11)
        Men’s Bodybuilding: open

12)
        Men’s Physique: up to 178cm

13)
        Men’s Physique: over 178cm
Please send Entry Form no later than August 24th, 2020 to: 
Organizing Committee Secretary 
Mrs. Vanesa Belova
E-mail: secretariat@ifbb.lv
Please list your IFBB International Judges coming to this event: 
	
	NAME OF JUDGE(S) - (AS WRITTEN IN PASSPORT)
	PASSPORT NUMBER

	1
	
	

	2
	
	


Date of issue: 

Completed by (your name & position in the NF): 
International Federation of Bodybuilding & Fitness


Dublin 39/I – Europolis – Las Rozas - Madrid – 28232 – Spain -  Tel: (34) 5352819 Fax: (34) 5351518


E-mail: � HYPERLINK "mailto:headquarters@ifbb.com"��headquarters@ifbb.com�   Website: � HYPERLINK "http://www.ifbb.com/"��www.ifbb.com�  











